Hard Enamel Keyrings

HARD ENAMEL KEYRINGS CAN BE PRODUCED TO VIRTUALLY

ANY SHAPE AND SIZE AND ARE AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF

FINISHES.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

OPTIONAL FITMENTS.

100
30MM £1.05
38MM £1.25
SETUP £50
CARRIAGE £11

100
45MM £1.46
SETUP £60
CARRIAGE £11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL ENAMEL
COLOUR

BRASS PLATING

EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)

£0.02

£0.12

£0

250

£0.85

£1.10

£50

£11

250

£1.33

£60

£11

£0

$0

£25

MATERIAL

PLATING

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.82 £0.80 £0.75
£1.05 £1.03 £0.98

£50 £50 £50

£11 £15 £25

500 1000 2500
£1.30 £1.28 £1.23

£60 £60 £60

£11 £15 £25

Brass

Nickel (Brass is additional cost)

Split ring & shackle

Enamelled

4 enamel colours as standard
30mm/38mm/45mm

Dependant on design

0.017kg (based on 30mm)

100

Individually poly bagged

500pcs

7.5kg (based on 30mm)

30x25x18cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

7326909890
China
10000 25000
£0.68 £0.64
£0.88 £0.85
FOC FOC
£70 £165
10000 25000
£1.15 £1.10
FOC FoC
£70 £165

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

EXPRESS + (2
WEEKS)

10%

£0



