Hard Enamel Keyrings



HARD ENAMEL KEYRINGS CAN BE PRODUCED TO VIRTUALLY ANY SHAPE AND SIZE AND ARE AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF FINISHES.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

OPTIONAL FITMENTS.

MATERIAL	Brass
PLATING	Nickel (Brass is additional cost)
FITTING	Split ring & shackle
BRANDING METHOD	Enamelled
COLOURS	4 enamel colours as standard
SIZE	30mm/38mm/45mm
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT	0.017kg (based on 30mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged
CARTON QUANTITY	500pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	7.5kg (based on 30mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	30x25x18cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	7326909890
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

30MM	
38MM	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	
45MM	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
£1.05	£0.85	£0.82	£0.80	£0.75	£0.72	£0.68	£0.64
£1.25	£1.10	£1.05	£1.03	£0.98	£0.92	£0.88	£0.85
£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	FOC	FOC	FOC
£11	£11	£11	£15	£25	£40	£70	£165
100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
£1.46	£1.33	£1.30	£1.28	£1.23	£1.20	£1.15	£1.10
£60	£60	£60	£60	£60	FOC	FOC	FOC
£11	£11	£11	£15	£25	£40	£70	£165

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL ENAMEL COLOUR	£ 0.02	£0
BRASS PLATING	£ 0.12	\$0
EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)	£0	£ 25

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS)	10 %	£0